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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(23) Miguel Ferreira 3 1:00.839 +1.935 10:45:06.009
(5) Rui Caetano 1 1:09.411 +13.485 10:42:37.172 4 58.904 - 10:46:04.913
1 1:33.858 +41.462 10:42:26.649 1:14.825 +18.899 10:43:51.997 5 1:03.342 +4.438 10:47:08.255
2 54.685 +2.289 10:43:21.334 3 1:00.025 +4.099 10:44:52.022 6 2:52.643 +1:53.739 10:50:00.898
3 54.958 +2.562 10:44:16.292 4 1:00.177 +4.251 10:45:52.199 7 1:02.974 +4.070 10:51:03.872
4 53.818 +1.422 10:45:10.110 5 58.916 +2.990 10:46:51.115 8 1:03.387 +4.483 10:52:07.259
5 55.093 +2.697 10:46:05.203 6 57.609 +1.683 10:47:48.724
6 1:00.332 +7.936 10:47:05.535 7 1:04.617 +8.691 10:48:53.341 (24) Artur Saraiva
7 52.396 - 10:47:57.931 8 55.926 - 10:49:49.267 1 1:18.293 +19.377 10:43:00.781
8 57.449 +5.053 10:48:55.380 9 57.199 +1.273 10:50:46.466 2 1:11.421 +12.505 10:44:12.202
9 54.702 +2.306 10:49:50.082 10 56.094 +0.168 10:51:42.560 3 1:07.353 +8.437 10:45:19.555
10 53.689 +1.293 10:50:43.771 1 56.422 +0.496 10:52:38.982 4 1:05.772 +6.856 10:46:25.327
11 52.679 +0.283 10:51:36.450 5 1:03.211 +4.295 10:47:28.538
12 52.902 +0.506 10:52:29.352 (25) Ruben Lopes 6 1:07.628 +8.712 10:48:36.166
1 1:10.893 +14.706 10:42:51.650 7 1:03.322 +4.406 10:49:39.488
(13) Carlos Santos 2 1:02.007 +5.820 10:43:53.657 8 1:02.712 +3.796 10:50:42.200
1 1:05.128 +11.741 10:42:42.050 3 59.974 +3.787 10:44:53.631 9 1:00.773 +1.857 10:51:42.973
2 56.219 +2.832 10:43:38.269 4 58.938 +2.751 10:45:52.569 10 58.916 - 10:52:41.889
3 54.358 +0.971 10:44:32.627 5 1:03.911 +7.724 10:46:56.480
4 54.632 +1.245 10:45:27.259 6 1:02.528 +6.341 10:47:59.008 (17) Verdnica Santos
5 55.371 +1.984 10:46:22.630 7 56.187 - 10:48:55.195 1 1:22.026 +21.373 10:42:51.320
6 54.007 +0.620 10:47:16.637 8 59.187 +3.000 10:49:54.382 2 1:11.366 +10.713 10:44:02.686
7 53.387 - 10:48:10.024 9 57.874 +1.687 10:50:52.256 3 1:06.268 +5.615 10:45:08.954
8 53.502 +0.115 10:49:03.526 10 59.262 +3.075 10:51:51.518 4 1:08.955 +8.302 10:46:17.909
9 54.024 +0.637 10:49:57.550 5 1:03.604 +2.951 10:47:21.513
10 54.821 +1.434 10:50:52.371 (27) Luis Jorge 6 1:06.077 +5.424 10:48:27.590
11 56.859 +3.472 10:51:49.230 1 1:10.884 +14.677 10:42:39.639 7 1:04.561 +3.908 10:49:32.151
2 1:02.967 +6.760 10:43:42.606 8 1:01.528 +0.875 10:50:33.679
(14) Luis Sousa 3 1:01.571 +5.364 10:44:44.177 9 1:00.653 - 10:51:34.332
1 1:07.842 +12.625 10:42:48.458 4 1:04.552 +8.345 10:45:48.729 10 1:02.892 +2.239 10:52:37.224
2 1:01.950 +6.733 10:43:50.408 5 1:01.650 +5.443 10:46:50.379
3 56.954 +1.737 10:44:47.362 6 58.106 +1.899 10:47:48.485 (29) Hugo Ferreira
4 58.287 +3.070 10:45:45.649 7 56.207 - 10:48:44.692 1 1:45.788 +44.801 10:42:45.934
5 55.217 - 10:46:40.866 8 59.587 +3.380 10:49:44.279 2 1:07.465 +6.478 10:43:53.399
6 57.235 +2.018 10:47:38.101 9 59.213 +3.006 10:50:43.492 3 1:05.813 +4.826 10:44:59.212
7 1:03.340 +8.123 10:48:41.441 10 56.943 +0.736 10:51:40.435 4 1:04.564 +3.577 10:46:03.776
8 56.914 +1.697 10:49:38.355 1 57.396 +1.189 10:52:37.831 5 1:03.986 +2.999 10:47:07.762
9 55.642 +0.425 10:50:33.997 6 1:04.082 +3.095 10:48:11.844
10 55.399 +0.182 10:51:29.396 (6) Filipe Silva 7 1:10.287 +9.300 10:49:22.131
11 57.883 +2.666 10:52:27.279 1 1:13.030 +16.654 10:42:43.582 8 1:03.326 +2.339 10:50:25.457
2 1:00.138 +3.762 10:43:43.720 9 1:01.677 +0.690 10:51:27.134
(28) Tiago Rodrigues 3 59.481 +3.105 10:44:43.201 10 1:00.987 - 10:52:28.121
1 1:11.064 +15.667 10:42:46.099 4 58.514 +2.138 10:45:41.715
2 58.852 +3.455 10:43:44.951 5 56.376 - 10:46:38.091 (32) Nuno Ribeiro
3 58.599 +3.202 10:44:43.550 6 59.757 +3.381 10:47:37.848 1 1:25.424 +23.144 10:43:10.345
4 1:00.444 +5.047 10:45:43.994 7 1:00.867 +4.491 10:48:38.715 2 1:11.786 +9.506 10:44:22.131
5 55.397 - 10:46:39.391 8 57.597 +1.221 10:49:36.312 3 1:07.104 +4.824 10:45:29.235
6 1:19.018 +23.621 10:47:58.409 9 58.043 +1.667 10:50:34.355 4 1:04.711 +2.431 10:46:33.946
7 55.749 +0.352 10:48:54.158 10 58.729 +2.353 10:51:33.084 5 1:06.648 +4.368 10:47:40.594
8 59.404 +4.007 10:49:53.562 11 56.776 +0.400 10:52:29.860 6 1:02.280 - 10:48:42.874
9 58.472 +3.075 10:50:52.034 7 1:04.838 +2.558 10:49:47.712
10 1:11.214 +15.817 10:52:03.248 (2) Afonso Sousa 8 1:04.115 +1.835 10:50:51.827
1 1:20.773 +24.068 10:42:53.674 9 1:05.119 +2.839 10:51:56.946
(20) Luis Correia 2 1:16.503 +19.798 10:44:10.177
1 1:45.320 +49.455 10:42:41.730 3 1:02.122 +5.417 10:45:12.299 (26) Manuel Ribeiro
2 1:00.248 +4.383 10:43:41.978 4 1:02.576 +5.871 10:46:14.875 1 1:31.659 +27.403 10:43:05.524
3 1:00.621 +4.756 10:44:42.599 5 59.280 +2.575 10:47:14.155 2 1:13.127 +8.871 10:44:18.651
4 1:04.845 +8.980 10:45:47.444 6 58.942 +2.237 10:48:13.097 3 1:08.439 +4.183 10:45:27.090
5 58.664 +2.799 10:46:46.108 7 59.031 +2.326 10:49:12.128 4 1:04.983 +0.727 10:46:32.073
6 59.498 +3.633 10:47:45.606 8 58.075 +1.370 10:50:10.203 5 1:05.552 +1.296 10:47:37.625
7 57.417 +1.552 10:48:43.023 9 56.705 - 10:51:06.908 6 1:04.558 +0.302 10:48:42.183
8 58.769 +2.904 10:49:41.792 10 58.596 +1.891 10:52:05.504 7 1:05.068 +0.812 10:49:47.251
9 56.921 +1.056 10:50:38.713 8 1:04.256 - 10:50:51.507
10 55.865 - 10:51:34.578 (12) Lucas Santo 9 1:05.123 +0.867 10:51:56.630
11 1:00.420 +4.555 10:52:34.998 1 1:17.281 +18.377 10:42:56.917
2 1:08.253 +9.349 10:44:05.170 (18) Carlos Arrojado
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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
1 1:41.259 +34.623 10:43:13.878
2 1:24.507 +17.871 10:44:38.385
3 1:23.254 +16.618 10:46:01.639
4 1:15.941 +9.305 10:47:17.580
5 1:11.717 +5.081 10:48:29.297
6 1:06.636 - 10:49:35.933
7 1:12.163 +5.527 10:50:48.096
(35) Ana Henriques
1 1:50.002 +31.040 10:43:29.680
2 1:34.141 +15.179 10:45:03.821
3 1:27.816 +8.854 10:46:31.637
4 1:28.720 +9.758 10:48:00.357
5 1:18.980 +0.018 10:49:19.337
6 1:19.022 +0.060 10:50:38.359
7 1:18.962 - 10:51:57.321
(30) Catarina Pereira
1 2:43.320 +1:23.474 10:44:21.294
2 1:57.001 +37.155 10:46:18.295
3 1:40.679 +20.833 10:47:58.974
4 1:31.885 +12.039 10:49:30.859
5 1:23.780 +3.934 10:50:54.639
6 1:19.846 - 10:52:14.485
(8) Silvia Pereira
1 2:41.520 +1:13.988 10:44:22.501
2 1:56.548 +29.016 10:46:19.049
3 1:39.291 +11.759 10:47:58.340
4 1:33.512 +5.980 10:49:31.852
5 1:27.532 - 10:50:59.384
6 1:27.910 +0.378 10:52:27.294
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